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Roche Pharma Partnering

NEUROSCIENCE, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY 

& RARE DISEASES

Tom Zioncheck

Phone: +41 61 682 17 78

Email: tom.zioncheck@roche.com

J.C. Lopez

Phone: +1 650 467 1877

Email: lopez.julio@gene.com

ONCOLOGY 

& CANCER 

IMMUNOTHERAPY

Don O’Sullivan

Phone: +1 650 225 4405

Email: osullivan.don@gene.com

Danielle Bittencourt

Phone: +1 650 467 8411

Email: bittencourt.danielle@gene.com

IMMUNOLOGY, 

INFECTIOUS DISEASE 

& SPECIALTY CARE

Pat Schleck

Phone: +1 973 420 4497

Email: schleckp@gene.com

Enza di Modugno

Phone: +41 79 877 8239 

Email: enza.di_modugno@roche.com

DIGITAL & 

PERSONALIZED 

HEALTHCARE

Gregg Talbert

Phone: +1 650 225 6405

Email: talbert.gregg@gene.com

Lee Lehman-Becker

Phone: +1 650 225 5437

lehmanbecker.lee@gene.com

Kimberley Ferguson

Phone: +1 650 467 1260

fergusok@gene.com

RESEARCH 

TECHNOLOGIES

Barbara Lueckel

Phone: +41 79 264 3944

Email: barbara.lueckel@roche.com

Mark Schiebler

Phone: +41 79 361 1421

Email: mark.schiebler@roche.com

ASIA & 

EMERGING MARKETS

Japan and Korea

Kaoru Suzuki

Phone: +81 3 6743 4237

Email: kaoru.suzuki@roche.com

China, Taiwan & Singapore

Yingjie Wu

Phone: +86 21 2894 6153

Email: yingjie.wu@roche.com

ALLIANCE &

ASSET MANAGEMENT

Urs Schleuniger

Phone: +41 61 687 7842

Email: urs.schleuniger@roche.com

R&D OUT-PARTNERING

Joerg Kazenwadel

Phone: + 41 61 687 0524

Email: joerg.kazenwadel@roche.com

COMMUNICATIONS

Tiffany Payette

Phone: +41 79 644 41 60

Email: tiffany.payette@roche.com
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